The City Bridge Trust Committee - 27 September 2012

THE CITY BRIDGE TRUST

Summary of Grant Recommendations - Working With Londoners

Annex Ref.
No. No.
2 11127
6 11033
11 11114
11219
7 11144
11202
11147
15 11216
22 11210
20 11063
9 11244
24 11206
14 11139
12 11105
18 11176
23 11255
10 11198
16 11173
25 11259
13 11298
5 11246

Organisation
All Saints Appeal

Bangladesh Youth Movement
(BYM)

Barons Court Project
Battersea Arts Centre

Environmental Vision -
"envision"

Essex Wildlife Trust

Fitzrovia Youth in Action
Froglife Trust

Kent Association for the Blind
Koestler Trust

Leaders in Community (LiC)
Migrants Rights Network

Mind in Tower Hamlets and
Newham

Off Centre

Open Age
Primetimers
Showroom Gallery Ltd
Spitalfields City Farm
St John Ambulance

St Peter's Community and
Advice Centre

Step by Step

Requested
£130,000

£135,360

£55,187
£64,400
£103,986

£56,178
£74,175
£88,131
£74,576
£89,439
£89,700
£99,728
£124,391

£186,600
£59,333
£149,287
£49,357
£110,379
£117,740
£47,775

£120,000

Recommended

£50,000
£48,000

£55,000
£50,000
£102,000

£50,000
£72,000
£77,000
£73,000
£77,650
£89,700
£99,000
£124,000

£136,500
£59,000
£148,000
£49,000
£102,500
£100,000
£47,700

£120,000



Annex Ref.

No. No.

19 11110
1 11169
17 11170
21 11260

Grand Totals

Organisation Requested

Sudbury Neighbourhood Centre £47,890

(Middlesex) Limited

Tall Ships Youth Trust £68,000

Thames Estuary Partnership £24,900

Whizz-Kidz £65,752
£2,232,264

Recommended
£47,900

£68,000
£86,000
£60,000
£1,991,950



