THE CITY BRIDGE TRUST

The City Bridge Trust Committee - 27 September 2012 Summary of Grant Recommendations - Working With Londoners

Annex	Ref.		-	
No . 2	No. 11127	Organisation All Saints Appeal	Requested £130,000	Recommended £50,000
			·	-
6	11033	Bangladesh Youth Movement (BYM)	£135,360	£48,000
11	11114	Barons Court Project	£55,187	£55,000
3	11219	Battersea Arts Centre	£64,400	£50,000
7	11144	Environmental Vision - "envision"	£103,986	£102,000
4	11202	Essex Wildlife Trust	£56,178	£50,000
8	11147	Fitzrovia Youth in Action	£74,175	£72,000
15	11216	Froglife Trust	£88,131	£77,000
22	11210	Kent Association for the Blind	£74,576	£73,000
20	11063	Koestler Trust	£89,439	£77,650
9	11244	Leaders in Community (LiC)	£89,700	£89,700
24	11206	Migrants Rights Network	£99,728	£99,000
14	11139	Mind in Tower Hamlets and Newham	£124,391	£124,000
12	11105	Off Centre	£186,600	£136,500
18	11176	Open Age	£59,333	£59,000
23	11255	Primetimers	£149,287	£148,000
10	11198	Showroom Gallery Ltd	£49,357	£49,000
16	11173	Spitalfields City Farm	£110,379	£102,500
25	11259	St John Ambulance	£117,740	£100,000
13	11298	St Peter's Community and Advice Centre	£47,775	£47,700
5	11246	Step by Step	£120,000	£120,000

Annex No. 19	Ref. No. 11110	Organisation Sudbury Neighbourhood Centre (Middlesex) Limited	Requested £47,890	Recommended £47,900
1	11169	Tall Ships Youth Trust	£68,000	£68,000
17	11170	Thames Estuary Partnership	£24,900	£86,000
21	11260	Whizz-Kidz	£65,752	£60,000
Grand T	otals		£2,232,264	£1,991,950